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MPMG Vs Stanwood - 9/17/2013

Women Marysville Getchell HS vs Oak Harbor High School Girls

Marysville Getchell HS Oak Harbor High School Girls

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Mullen-Gaffney, Beau 2:23.20 2:08.20 Briddell, Baxter823 1

Hartmeyer, Peterson Desquitado, Concepci

200 2:20.91 Sugatan, Empinado4  2

Dickinson, Still

MR x2:41.22 Trisler, Brooks   4

Dickinson, Husler

2 12

Girls Beauchamp, Emma 2:02.28 Morris, Marissa6  1

200 Ball, B 2:28.55 Trisler, Kennedy4  2

Free Peterson, S     

2 22

Girls Hartmeyer, Rachel 2:18.64 2:30.44 Sugatan, Erica461 2

200 2:37.25 Desquitado, Tricia3  3

IM 2:51.78 Nash, Danae2  4

8 31

Girls Ball, B 33.09 27.34 Concepcion, Irysh633 1

50 Peterson, S 35.18 30.80 Dickinson, Sophia415 2

Free Miller, K 34.09 Brooks, Elizabeth2  4

x36.25 Hoffmire, Alli   6

x38.45 Koorn, Brianna   7

x39.26 Bassett, Zoeann   8

x39.49 Baird, Terra   9

x40.80 Harstad, Maddy   10

x48.92 Bains, Ria   11

12 43

Girls Wherley, B 232.85  61  

Moss, C 193.00  42  

1 mtr Pimental, A 137.80  33  

25 43

Girls 1:10.67 Desquitado, Tricia6  1

100 1:12.64 Vogt, Nicole4  2

Fly 1:16.85 Dickinson, Sophia3  3

25 56

Girls 59.34 Briddell, Mollie6  1

100 59.52 Concepcion, Irysh4  2

Free Lundy, Caitlin    

Harstad, Maddy    

25 66

Girls Hartmeyer, Rachel 5:28.00 5:24.45 Morris, Marissa642 1

500 6:31.48 Vogt, Nicole3  3

Free Nash, Danae    

29 75

Girls  , Beauchamp 2:03.12 1:56.45 Concepcion, Empinado823 1

Peterson, Mullen-Gaf Trisler, Desquitado

200 Ball, Wherley 2:27.67 2:03.04 Vogt, Still4 4 2

Moss, Pimental Dickinson, Baxter

Relay Hoffmire, Bassett    

Ratka, Strong

Dickinson, Lundy    

Husler, Nash

31 87

Girls Mullen-Gaffney, Lia 1:17.54 1:08.67 Briddell, Mollie633 1

100 1:12.28 Sugatan, Erica4  2
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MPMG Vs Stanwood - 9/17/2013

Women Marysville Getchell HS vs Oak Harbor High School Girls

Marysville Getchell HS Oak Harbor High School Girls

Pl PlPts Pts

Back Trisler, Kennedy    

Empinado, Mariel    

34 97

Girls Beauchamp, Emma 1:39.33 1:24.16 Baxter, Sarah624 1

100 1:25.78 Dickinson, Sydney4  2

Breast 1:29.76 Still, Elise3  3

x1:42.91 Hoffmire, Alli   5

x2:02.10 Koorn, Brianna   6

36 110

Girls Mullen-Gaffney, Pete 5:16.65 4:02.82 Briddell, Sugatan823 1

Beauchamp, Hartmeyer Vogt, Morris

400 4:42.45 Empinado, Dickinson4  2

Still, Baxter

Relay x5:53.70 Lundy, Baird   4

Brooks, Husler

38 122
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MPMG Vs Stanwood - 9/17/2013

Women Marysville-Pilchuck HS vs Oak Harbor High School Girls

Marysville-Pilchuck HS Oak Harbor High School Girls

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Coleman, Rossnagle 2:00.19 2:08.20 Briddell, Baxter481 2

Magee, Pusateri Desquitado, Concepci

200 Lawton, Hicks 3:22.58 2:20.91 Sugatan, Empinado2 4 3

Mackiege, Fuller Dickinson, Still

MR x2:41.22 Trisler, Brooks   5

Dickinson, Husler

8 6

Girls Coleman, Melody 2:02.29 2:02.28 Morris, Marissa642 1

200 Corbett, S 2:54.52 2:28.55 Trisler, Kennedy324 3

Free Hager, K 3:39.71  15  

Morgan, M     

Richmond, A     

Pfeil, M     

15 15

Girls Magee, A 2:19.85 2:30.44 Sugatan, Erica461 2

200 Lawton, A 3:33.89 2:37.25 Desquitado, Tricia315 3

IM Rossnagle, M 2:51.78 Nash, Danae2  4

22 24

Girls Rossnagle, M 27.58 27.34 Concepcion, Irysh642 1

50 Richmond, A 29.69 30.80 Dickinson, Sophia233 4

Free Fuller, Lisa 37.11 34.09 Brooks, Elizabeth1 6 5

Pugsley, G x37.57 x36.25 Hoffmire, Alli  8 7

Mackiege, I x44.30 x38.45 Koorn, Brianna  13 9

Verburg, F x48.22 x39.26 Bassett, Zoeann  14 10

Magee, A x39.49 Baird, Terra   11

x40.80 Harstad, Maddy   12

x48.92 Bains, Ria   15

29 33

Girls Scarborough, A 107.15  61  

Prouse, K 50.40  42  

1 mtr

39 33

Girls Magee, A 1:03.14 1:10.67 Desquitado, Tricia361 3

100 Coleman, Melody 1:04.46 1:12.64 Vogt, Nicole242 4

Fly Fuller, Lisa 1:45.37 1:16.85 Dickinson, Sophia1 6 5

Rossnagle, M     

49 39

Girls Rossnagle, M 59.49 59.34 Briddell, Mollie642 1

100 Pugsley, G 1:25.72 59.52 Concepcion, Irysh324 3

Free Morgan, M 1:44.68 Lundy, Caitlin 15  

Verburg, F x1:58.95 Harstad, Maddy  6  

Hager, K NS     

Sappington, P     

Richmond, A     

56 48

Girls Pusateri, R 6:25.49 5:24.45 Morris, Marissa642 1

500 Pfeil, M 7:42.18 6:31.48 Vogt, Nicole324 3

Free Tubbs, Corrine 8:21.69 Nash, Danae 15  

Coleman, Melody     

63 57

Girls Corbett, Tubbs 2:18.75 1:56.45 Concepcion, Empinado823 1

Richmond, Pfeil Trisler, Desquitado

200 Hager, Fuller 2:44.28 2:03.04 Vogt, Still4 4 2

Morgan, Lawton Dickinson, Baxter
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MPMG Vs Stanwood - 9/17/2013

Women Marysville-Pilchuck HS vs Oak Harbor High School Girls

Marysville-Pilchuck HS Oak Harbor High School Girls

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Hoffmire, Bassett    

Ratka, Strong

Dickinson, Lundy    

Husler, Nash

65 69

Girls Lawton, A 1:36.73 1:08.67 Briddell, Mollie633 1

100 Tubbs, Corrine 1:48.73 1:12.28 Sugatan, Erica424 2

Back Hager, K 1:52.77 Empinado, Mariel 15  

Coleman, Melody Trisler, Kennedy    

71 79

Girls Pusateri, R 1:17.90 1:24.16 Baxter, Sarah461 2

100 Corbett, S 1:35.45 1:25.78 Dickinson, Sydney315 3

Breast Pfeil, M 1:37.09 1:29.76 Still, Elise2 6 4

x1:42.91 Hoffmire, Alli   7

x2:02.10 Koorn, Brianna   8

78 88

Girls Coleman, Magee 3:59.34 4:02.82 Briddell, Sugatan481 2

Vogt, Morris

400 Richmond, Corbett 5:15.55 4:42.45 Empinado, Dickinson2 4 3

Tubbs, Pugsley Still, Baxter

Relay Hager, Morgan x6:00.08 x5:53.70 Lundy, Baird  6 5

Lawton, Hicks Brooks, Husler

86 94


